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Tim Bublitz

Director of Engineering
Bradford Company
13500 Quincy Street
P.O. Box 1199

Holland, M1 49422
Phone: (616)-399-3000
Fax: (616)-399-3939

Email: tim.bublitz@bradfordcompany.com

Stephanie Leonardos

President

Amerikam

1337 Judd Avenue SW

Grand Rapids, M| 49509

Phone: (616)-243-5833

Fax: (616)-243-8711

Email: Stephanie@amerikam.com

Mark Herman

Manufacturing Engineer

Hilite International — Whitehall Division
2001 Peach Street

Whitehall, Ml 49461

Phone: (231)-894-3299

Fax: (231)-894-3255

Email: mherman@hilite.com

Matt Aldrich

Manufacturing Engineer

Big Rapids Components/Haworth

300 North Bronson Street

Big Rapids, Ml 49307

Phone: (231)-527-6741

Email: matthew.aldrich@haworth.com

Steve Sims

Plant Manager

Big Rapids Components/Haworth
300 North Bronson Street

Big Rapids, Ml 49307

Phone: 231-527-6713

Fax:

Email: steve.sims@haworth.com

Jeff Kaiser

Project Engineer

GR Spring & Stamping Incorporated
706 Bond Avenue NW

P.O. Box 141397

Grand Rapids, M| 49514

Phone: (616)-831-0138

Fax: (616)-893-8143

Email: Kaiser@grs-s.com

Andy Pollard (retired — see Chris Burch)
John Deere Dubuque Works
P.O. Box 538
Dubuque, lowa 52004
Home Address:
4714 Colonel Drive
Dubuque, lowa 52002
Phone: (563)-589-6282
Fax: (563)-589-5166
Email: pollardandy@johndeere.com

Drew Swymeler

Senior Manufacturing Engineer

Big Rapids Components/Haworth

300 North Bronson Street

Big Rapids, MI 49307

Phone: (231)-527-6658

Cell: (231)-629-0459

Fax: (616)-393-3530

Email: drew.swymeler@haworth.com

Jon DeWys

President

DeWys Manufacturing

15300 - 8" Avenue

Marne, Ml 49435

Phone: (616)-677-5601

Email: jdewys@dewysmfg.com

Mark Tomlinson

Executive Director/CEO

Society Of Manufacturing Engineers
One SME Drive

P.0. Box 930

Dearborn, M| 48121

Phone: (313)-425-3100

Fax: (313)-425-3406

Email: mtomlinson@sme.org




Dave Westphal

Executive Director

Global Lean Manager

Nexteer Automotive

3900 Holland Road

Saginaw, M| 48601

Phone:

Cell: (989)-284-3282

Fax:

Email: dave.westphal@nexteer.com

David Meade

Department of Manufacturing Engineering
Western Michigan University

221 South Quarterline Road

Muskegon, M| 49442

Phone: N/A

Fax: (231)-777-0531

Email: david.meade@wmich.edu

Bart Andrews

Regional Sales Manager

Die/Mold Technologies

260 Superior Court

Auburn Hills, Ml 48326

Phone: (248)-232-6215

Cell: (248)-302-0263

Fax: (248)-232-6201

Email: bartandrews@makino.com




